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No 2 CHARLES-ARTIGUES Christophe

Pass 24 1:33.070 1 1:33.070 *

Pass 45 3:01.333 2 1:28.263 **

Pass 66 4:28.702 3 1:27.369 **

Pass 87 5:56.264 4 1:27.562

Pass 109 7:24.254 5 1:27.990

Pass 130 8:52.440 6 1:28.186

Pass 149 10:20.207 7 1:27.767

Pass 168 11:48.163 8 1:27.956

Pass 186 13:15.713 9 1:27.550

Pass 206 14:42.824 10 1:27.111 *

Pass 225 16:10.196 11 1:27.372

Pass 244 17:37.406 12 1:27.210

No 3 POMMIER Xavier

Pass 38 1:42.969 1 1:42.969 *

Pass 57 3:16.999 2 1:34.030 *

Pass 79 4:51.030 3 1:34.031

Pass 100 6:24.123 4 1:33.093 *

Pass 120 7:57.686 5 1:33.563

Pass 140 9:31.011 6 1:33.325

Pass 160 11:04.117 7 1:33.106

Pass 180 12:37.015 8 1:32.898 *

Pass 200 14:10.356 9 1:33.341

Pass 220 15:43.632 10 1:33.276

Pass 239 17:17.485 11 1:33.853

Pass 259 18:51.494 12 1:34.009

No 5 BELLANGER Thierry

Pass 37 1:42.642 1 1:42.642 *

Pass 59 3:18.628 2 1:35.986 *

Pass 80 4:54.612 3 1:35.984 *

Pass 102 6:31.556 4 1:36.944

Pass 123 8:06.887 5 1:35.331 *

Pass 143 9:42.568 6 1:35.681

Pass 163 11:18.117 7 1:35.549

Pass 183 12:53.829 8 1:35.712

Pass 203 14:28.877 9 1:35.048 *

Pass 224 16:04.176 10 1:35.299

Pass 246 17:39.854 11 1:35.678

No 7 CABOS Clément

Pass 23 1:32.889 1 1:32.889 **

Pass 58 3:17.003 2 1:44.114

Pass 77 4:46.814 3 1:29.811 *

Pass 97 6:16.314 4 1:29.500 *

Pass 117 7:45.972 5 1:29.658

Pass 138 9:14.501 6 1:28.529 *

Pass 157 10:42.103 7 1:27.602 *

Pass 175 12:10.722 8 1:28.619

Pass 194 13:38.365 9 1:27.643

Pass 213 15:06.125 10 1:27.760

Pass 230 16:34.208 11 1:28.083

Pass 249 18:01.672 12 1:27.464 *

No 8 COLLIN Bruno

No 9 SOMSON Hervé

Pass 31 1:38.096 1 1:38.096 *

Pass 53 3:08.861 2 1:30.765 *

Pass 74 4:39.006 3 1:30.145 *

Pass 95 6:09.607 4 1:30.601

Pass 115 7:41.287 5 1:31.680

Pass 137 9:12.489 6 1:31.202

Pass 158 10:42.206 7 1:29.717 *

Pass 176 12:14.026 8 1:31.820

Pass 196 13:44.191 9 1:30.165

Pass 215 15:15.091 10 1:30.900

Pass 234 16:45.839 11 1:30.748

Pass 253 18:16.570 12 1:30.731

No 12 CERVELLIN Steve

No 16 BARBIE-POMMIER Valérie

Pass 44 1:52.330 1 1:52.330 *

Pass 65 3:35.441 2 1:43.111 *

Pass 86 5:19.037 3 1:43.596

Pass 107 7:02.664 4 1:43.627

Pass 128 8:45.942 5 1:43.278

Pass 151 10:30.665 6 1:44.723

Pass 177 12:14.210 7 1:43.545

Pass 198 13:57.985 8 1:43.775

Pass 219 15:41.154 9 1:43.169

Pass 240 17:22.868 10 1:41.714 *

Pass 261 19:05.842 11 1:42.974

No 20 CERVELLIN Lucas

Pass 29 1:36.848 1 1:36.848 *

Pass 50 3:06.881 2 1:30.033 *

Pass 71 4:36.996 3 1:30.115

Pass 94 6:09.307 4 1:32.311

In 121 8:00.299 5 1:50.992

No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 43 1:49.964 1 1:49.964 *

Pass 64 3:31.893 2 1:41.929 *

Pass 85 5:14.065 3 1:42.172

Pass 106 6:55.784 4 1:41.719 *

Pass 127 8:37.418 5 1:41.634 *

Pass 148 10:18.784 6 1:41.366 *

Pass 170 12:01.404 7 1:42.620
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No 28 JEAMBART Pierre-Yves

Pass 195 13:43.285 8 1:41.881

Pass 217 15:24.574 9 1:41.289 *

Pass 237 17:05.681 10 1:41.107 *

Pass 258 18:47.655 11 1:41.974

No 41 FAIVRE Thibaut

Pass 39 1:44.367 1 1:44.367 *

Pass 60 3:20.447 2 1:36.080 *

Pass 81 4:55.386 3 1:34.939 *

Pass 101 6:30.508 4 1:35.122

Pass 122 8:05.319 5 1:34.811 *

Pass 142 9:40.355 6 1:35.036

Pass 162 11:15.051 7 1:34.696 *

Pass 182 12:49.879 8 1:34.828

Pass 202 14:25.754 9 1:35.875

Pass 222 16:01.344 10 1:35.590

Pass 245 17:37.726 11 1:36.382

No 46 MONTAURIOL Fabrice

Pass 41 1:47.523 1 1:47.523 *

Pass 62 3:27.519 2 1:39.996 *

Pass 83 5:08.349 3 1:40.830

Pass 104 6:47.686 4 1:39.337 *

Pass 125 8:26.450 5 1:38.764 *

Pass 145 10:04.716 6 1:38.266 *

Pass 166 11:44.500 7 1:39.784

Pass 188 13:24.421 8 1:39.921

Pass 209 15:03.648 9 1:39.227

Pass 233 16:42.376 10 1:38.728

Pass 254 18:20.603 11 1:38.227 *

No 51 TRABER Guy

Pass 27 1:36.562 1 1:36.562 *

Pass 49 3:06.650 2 1:30.088 *

Pass 70 4:36.125 3 1:29.475 *

Pass 90 6:05.848 4 1:29.723

Pass 111 7:35.434 5 1:29.586

Pass 132 9:05.137 6 1:29.703

Pass 152 10:34.489 7 1:29.352 *

Pass 171 12:04.071 8 1:29.582

Pass 191 13:34.264 9 1:30.193

Pass 208 15:02.937 10 1:28.673 *

Pass 228 16:32.171 11 1:29.234

Pass 248 18:01.680 12 1:29.509

No 55 HENRY Jocelyn

Pass 25 1:33.398 1 1:33.398 *

Pass 46 3:01.346 2 1:27.948 **

Pass 67 4:28.816 3 1:27.470 *

Pass 88 5:56.428 4 1:27.612

Pass 108 7:23.232 5 1:26.804 **

Pass 129 8:49.824 6 1:26.592 **

Pass 147 10:16.188 7 1:26.364 **

Pass 165 11:42.341 8 1:26.153 **

Pass 185 13:08.924 9 1:26.583

Pass 204 14:35.627 10 1:26.703

Pass 223 16:02.279 11 1:26.652

Pass 242 17:30.069 12 1:27.790

No 56 HENRY Marius

Pass 28 1:36.567 1 1:36.567 *

Pass 47 3:04.343 2 1:27.776 **

Pass 68 4:31.685 3 1:27.342 **

Pass 89 5:59.278 4 1:27.593

Pass 110 7:26.602 5 1:27.324 *

Pass 131 8:54.113 6 1:27.511

Pass 150 10:21.678 7 1:27.565

Pass 169 11:49.428 8 1:27.750

Pass 187 13:16.905 9 1:27.477

Pass 207 14:43.534 10 1:26.629 *

Pass 226 16:10.392 11 1:26.858

Pass 243 17:37.245 12 1:26.853

No 60 FLEGAR Thierry

Pass 36 1:41.376 1 1:41.376 *

Pass 56 3:15.667 2 1:34.291 *

Pass 78 4:49.642 3 1:33.975 *

Pass 99 6:23.460 4 1:33.818 *

Pass 119 7:57.679 5 1:34.219

Pass 141 9:31.931 6 1:34.252

Pass 161 11:05.712 7 1:33.781 *

Pass 181 12:40.067 8 1:34.355

Pass 201 14:14.417 9 1:34.350

Pass 221 15:48.754 10 1:34.337

Pass 241 17:23.148 11 1:34.394

Pass 260 18:58.502 12 1:35.354

No 69 HURON Randy

Pass 30 1:37.345 1 1:37.345 *

Pass 52 3:07.805 2 1:30.460 *

Pass 73 4:37.746 3 1:29.941 *

Pass 92 6:07.189 4 1:29.443 *

Pass 113 7:36.275 5 1:29.086 *

Pass 133 9:05.809 6 1:29.534

Pass 153 10:34.825 7 1:29.016 *

Pass 172 12:04.357 8 1:29.532

Pass 190 13:34.209 9 1:29.852

Pass 210 15:04.151 10 1:29.942

Pass 229 16:34.029 11 1:29.878

Pass 250 18:04.034 12 1:30.005

No 70 FITTE Guy

Pass 34 1:40.497 1 1:40.497 *

Pass 55 3:13.191 2 1:32.694 *

Pass 76 4:46.114 3 1:32.923

Pass 98 6:18.639 4 1:32.525 *
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No 70 FITTE Guy

Pass 118 7:51.487 5 1:32.848

Pass 139 9:23.963 6 1:32.476 *

Pass 159 10:56.534 7 1:32.571

Pass 179 12:29.359 8 1:32.825

Pass 199 14:01.851 9 1:32.492

Pass 218 15:34.660 10 1:32.809

Pass 238 17:06.304 11 1:31.644 *

Pass 257 18:38.930 12 1:32.626

No 71 HYPPIAS Gilbert

Pass 26 1:35.338 1 1:35.338 *

Pass 48 3:05.805 2 1:30.467 *

Pass 69 4:35.951 3 1:30.146 *

Pass 91 6:06.067 4 1:30.116 *

Pass 112 7:35.895 5 1:29.828 *

Pass 134 9:06.103 6 1:30.208

Pass 155 10:35.763 7 1:29.660 *

Pass 174 12:06.746 8 1:30.983

Pass 193 13:36.283 9 1:29.537 *

Pass 212 15:05.484 10 1:29.201 *

Pass 232 16:35.526 11 1:30.042

Pass 251 18:04.732 12 1:29.206

No 76 RABUSSEAU Jerôme

Pass 35 1:40.694 1 1:40.694 *

No 77 CAILLOT Félix

Pass 33 1:38.413 1 1:38.413 *

Pass 54 3:09.747 2 1:31.334 *

Pass 75 4:40.818 3 1:31.071 *

Pass 96 6:11.112 4 1:30.294 *

Pass 116 7:41.629 5 1:30.517

Pass 136 9:11.978 6 1:30.349

Pass 156 10:41.916 7 1:29.938 *

Pass 178 12:16.370 8 1:34.454

Pass 197 13:50.298 9 1:33.928

Pass 216 15:23.106 10 1:32.808

Pass 236 16:54.400 11 1:31.294

Pass 255 18:26.464 12 1:32.064

No 90 DELAURY Franck

Pass 32 1:38.124 1 1:38.124 *

Pass 51 3:07.585 2 1:29.461 *

Pass 72 4:37.315 3 1:29.730

Pass 93 6:07.439 4 1:30.124

Pass 114 7:36.350 5 1:28.911 *

Pass 135 9:06.390 6 1:30.040

Pass 154 10:35.727 7 1:29.337

Pass 173 12:05.262 8 1:29.535

Pass 192 13:34.519 9 1:29.257

Pass 211 15:05.059 10 1:30.540

Pass 231 16:35.160 11 1:30.101

Pass 252 18:04.794 12 1:29.634

No 179 DEBROS Jean

Pass 40 1:45.932 1 1:45.932 *

Pass 61 3:22.622 2 1:36.690 *

Pass 82 4:59.753 3 1:37.131

Pass 103 6:36.847 4 1:37.094

Pass 124 8:13.688 5 1:36.841

Pass 144 9:51.369 6 1:37.681

Pass 164 11:28.388 7 1:37.019

Pass 184 13:05.062 8 1:36.674 *

Pass 205 14:42.281 9 1:37.219

Pass 227 16:18.585 10 1:36.304 *

Pass 247 17:54.715 11 1:36.130 *

No 999 GRIFFET Sylvain

Pass 42 1:49.623 1 1:49.623 *

Pass 63 3:28.766 2 1:39.143 *

Pass 84 5:09.148 3 1:40.382

Pass 105 6:48.655 4 1:39.507

Pass 126 8:27.563 5 1:38.908 *

Pass 146 10:07.032 6 1:39.469

Pass 167 11:46.768 7 1:39.736

Pass 189 13:26.554 8 1:39.786

Pass 214 15:08.676 9 1:42.122

Pass 235 16:50.382 10 1:41.706

Pass 256 18:31.897 11 1:41.515


